
Meeting Internazionale ARGE ALP ATLETICA 2017

Organization: Lagarina Crus Team - Stadio Quercia - Rovereto

400 m MEN - RESULTS
17/09 - 

10:53 

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Ind./Team Ranking   

Serie 1 Stadio QUERCIA - 16 September 2017 - Start Time: 16:24  

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 4 269 CAMPESTRINI Elia 1999 M TNT TRENTINO 51.32

U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

2 5 174 KOLB Pascal 1994 M STG ST. GALLEN 51.37

3 3 334 HAAS Lukas 1996 M TIR TIROLO 53.37 3.0

4 6 309 ALBRECHT Jakob 2001 M VOR VORALBERG 54.62

5 2 149 BECK Thomas 1993 M GRI GRIGIONI 56.75 2.0

Serie 2 Stadio QUERCIA - 16 September 2017 - Start Time: 16:29  

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 3 443 TECUCEANU Catalin (I) 1999 M VEN VENETO 49.79

SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO

2 4 176 KURATH Ralf 1996 M STG ST. GALLEN 50.07 5.5

2 6 376 BOJANG Ebrima 1997 M BZN ALTO ADIGE 50.07 5.5

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA

4 5 313 KLEISER Laurin 1997 M VOR VORALBERG 50.12 4.0

5 2 220 LORENZINI Pietro 1997 M TIC TICINO 51.17

6 7 289 RENSI Luca 1998 M TNT TRENTINO 52.22

ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE

Serie 3 Stadio QUERCIA - 16 September 2017 - Start Time: 16:33  

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 4 211 MOGGI Filippo 1999 M TIC TICINO 49.10 9.0

2 2 262 ABAKPEREH Kanda Brian 1995 M TNT TRENTINO 49.27 8.0

U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

3 3 129 HECHT Moritz 1997 M BAY BAYERN 49.44 7.0

4 5 133 LEPPELSACK Arne 1999 M BAY BAYERN 49.81

5 6 375 BAU' Patrick 2000 M BZN ALTO ADIGE 50.61

S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV

6 7 449 GREGGIO Francesco (I) 1996 M VEN VENETO 51.84

ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA

SUMMARY Stadio QUERCIA  

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 4 211 MOGGI Filippo 1999 M TIC TICINO 49.10 9.0

2 2 262 ABAKPEREH Kanda Brian 1995 M TNT TRENTINO 49.27 8.0

U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

3 3 129 HECHT Moritz 1997 M BAY BAYERN 49.44 7.0

4 3 443 TECUCEANU Catalin (I) 1999 M VEN VENETO 49.79

SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO

5 5 133 LEPPELSACK Arne 1999 M BAY BAYERN 49.81

6 4 176 KURATH Ralf 1996 M STG ST. GALLEN 50.07 5.5

6 6 376 BOJANG Ebrima 1997 M BZN ALTO ADIGE 50.07 5.5

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA

8 5 313 KLEISER Laurin 1997 M VOR VORALBERG 50.12 4.0

9 6 375 BAU' Patrick 2000 M BZN ALTO ADIGE 50.61

S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV

10 2 220 LORENZINI Pietro 1997 M TIC TICINO 51.17

11 4 269 CAMPESTRINI Elia 1999 M TNT TRENTINO 51.32

U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

12 5 174 KOLB Pascal 1994 M STG ST. GALLEN 51.37

13 7 449 GREGGIO Francesco (I) 1996 M VEN VENETO 51.84

ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA

14 7 289 RENSI Luca 1998 M TNT TRENTINO 52.22

ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE

15 3 334 HAAS Lukas 1996 M TIR TIROLO 53.37 3.0

16 6 309 ALBRECHT Jakob 2001 M VOR VORALBERG 54.62

17 2 149 BECK Thomas 1993 M GRI GRIGIONI 56.75 2.0
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Meeting Internazionale ARGE ALP ATLETICA 2017

Organization: Lagarina Crus Team - Stadio Quercia - Rovereto

4X400 Relay MEN - RESULTS
17/09 - 

13:03 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Ind./Team Ranking   

Final Stadio QUERCIA - 17 September 2017 - Start Time: 12:52  

Pos. Lane Bib Athletes Cat. Mark Points

1 4 1 WISEND Benedikt - WALTER Laurin - HECHT Moritz - TREFZ Johannes M BAY BAYERN 3:16.79 9.0

2 6 2 LORENZINI Pietro - MOGGI Filippo - PEDRO Rafael Peixoto - D'ANNA Matteo M TIC TICINO 3:18.60 8.0

3 7 4 FILIPPO Simone - RENSI Luca - CAMPESTRINI Elia - ABAKPEREH Kanda Brian M TNT TRENTINO 3:20.95 7.0

4 5 3 BOJANG Ebrima - BAU' Patrick - VERGINER Alex - LELLA Angelo M BZN ALTO ADIGE 3:21.84 6.0

5 3 6 KOLB Pascal - FLAMMER Ramon - KURATH Ralf - EHAMMER Simon M STG ST. GALLEN 3:25.26 5.0

6 8 5 PETTER Maurice - VOGEL Florian - SIEBER Martin - KLEISER Laurin M VOR VORALBERG 3:34.91 4.0

7 2 7 KARPF Michael - PANGERL Marcel - KLOTZ Riccardo - HAAS Lukas M TIR TIROLO 3:42.57 3.0

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb

Pagina 1 di 1

19.09.2017http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2017/REG14312/Gara048.htm



Meeting Internazionale ARGE ALP ATLETICA 2017

Organization: Lagarina Crus Team - Stadio Quercia - Rovereto

Hammer Thow MEN / Finals - RESULTS
17/09 - 

13:53 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day    Ind./Team Ranking   

Final Stadio QUERCIA - 16 September 2017 - Start Time: 14:10 - End Time: 15:20  

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 390 ONGARATO Michele 1986 M BZN ALTO ADIGE 60.38 9.0

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA

1°: 59.31 2°: 60.38 3°: X 4°: 58.88 5°: 59.08 6°: 59.11

2 420 FRISO Michele (I) 1994 M VEN VENETO 57.38

ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA

1°: 54.50 2°: X 3°: 54.98 4°: 55.40 5°: 57.38 6°: 56.22

3 128 GLEIXNER Christoph 1999 M BAY BAYERN 53.37 8.0

1°: 53.37 2°: X 3°: X 4°: 52.16 5°: X 6°: 50.76

4 175 KOTTERITZSCH Bjorn 1975 M40 STG ST. GALLEN 48.37 7.0

1°: 48.37 2°: X 3°: X 4°: X 5°: X 6°: 43.58

5 265 BAROZZI Andrea 1995 M TNT TRENTINO 48.14 6.0

LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

1°: 44.93 2°: 48.14 3°: 47.89 4°: X 5°: 45.97 6°: X

6 342 STEPAN Sascha 1998 M TIR TIROLO 42.83 5.0

1°: 42.05 2°: 42.83 3°: 41.75 4°: X 5°: X 6°: X

7 210 RIZZI Emanuele 1998 M TIC TICINO 38.41 4.0

1°: X 2°: 33.39 3°: 38.41 4°: X 5°: 37.84 6°: X

8 274 D'ANTONIO Mario 1973 M40 TNT TRENTINO 33.73

LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

1°: 33.73 2°: 31.94 3°: X 4°: 31.42 5°: 33.53 6°: X

9 178 MATT Roger 1974 M40 STG ST. GALLEN 28.46

1°: 28.46 2°: X 3°: 27.23

10 197 VOGEL Florian 1984 M VOR VORALBERG 17.58 3.0

1°: 15.83 2°: 17.58 3°: 15.60

182 TSCHENETT Philipp 1994 M STG ST. GALLEN DNS
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